

## diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 102438329

---

Data publicarii	04.09.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 910,09 RON - 910,09 RON

---

Descriere: 1.ADEZIV 3\*32.77=98.31 2.PLASA FIBRA 10\*2.26 3.GLET 1\*26.89=26.89 4.VOPSEA 4\*21=84 5.DILUANT 1\*15.12=15.12 6.PENSULA 1\*13.44=13.44 7.PENSULA 1\*5.88=5.88 8.BANDA 1\*4.20=4.20 9.LAVABILA 1\*68.90=68.90 10.POLISTIREN 9\*8.4=75.60 11.ROBINET 1\*33.61=33.61 12.STECHER 1\*10.92=10.92 13.CUPLA 1\*13.45=13.45 14.CUTTER 1\*10.08=10.08 15.TEAVA 12\*8.4=100.8 16.ELECTROZI 0.95\*29.41=27.94 17.PAPUC REAZEM 4\*10.08=40.32 18.CONEXPAND 4\*2.52=10.08 19.DIBLU 6\*4.20=25.20 20.CUIE BETON 30\*0.17=5.10 21.VOPSEA 1\*10.92=10.92 22.BANDA 2\*11.77=23.54 23.PENSULA 1\*5.88=5.88 24.BATERIE 14\*5.04=70.56 25.BATERIE 2\*16.81=33.62 26.LAVABILA 1\*63.03=63.03 27.PENSULA 1\*6.72=6.72

---